Bezugsquellen Schlanker Willi

Folgende Baumschulen und Gértnereien fiihren die Gartenpflanze des Jahres 2024:

KARNTEN

Name

Gartenwelt Kropfitsch
Gartnerei Schilcher
Sattler GmbH

Gartnerei Messner

Ing. Sattler Franz
Selinger Herbert
Gartnerei Kolzer Harald
Baumschule Ing. Dietmar Karl
Baumschule Teuffenbach
Naturgéartnerei Wedenig

NIEDEROSTERREICH

Name

Gartengestaltung Michael Haas
Friedhofsgartnerei Martin Ruzicka
Gartnerei Bonigl e.U.

Kafer KG

Gartenprofi Ricklinger
Baumschule Pernerstorfer

Garten Bauer OG

OBEROSTERREICH

Name

Werksgartnerei Ges.m.b.H

Artegra Gartnerei gGmbH
Gartenfachmarkt Dopetsberger
Gartnerei Seelmann KG

Gartnerei Floristik Gartencenter Helmhart
Gartnerei Eder

Blumen Bergmoser

Baumschule Grossbotzl

Florist/Gartner Stefan Norbert Harasek
Gartnerei Bachleitner KG

Landerlebnis Garten

SALZBURG

Name

Trapp - Die Blumen- und Gartenwelt GmbH
Zachhalmel GmbH

Die Gartnerei Schwaighofer GmbH

STEIERMARK

Name

dekorativ griin Fried|
Leitners Gartnerei
Blumen Krammer

Erlebnisgarten Hofler Baumschule Gartengestaltu

Loidl Baumschule GmbH & Co KG
Gartenbaumschule Matzer GmbH
Grinschgl GmbH

Gartnerei Philipp Prauser
Gartnerei Reisinger

VORARLBERG

Name

Duinser Gartendesign GmbH
Gartenlaube Dur

reGREENa

StraBBe

St. Veiter Stralle 84
Ebentalerstrale 255
Portschach 6

Rosenweg 1
Volkermarkter Strafle 32
Siedlerstrale 1

St. MagdalenerstraRe 37
Karlweg 1

Dorfstrale 37

Alte VillacherstralRe 15

StraBBe

Zwingendorf 39
Friedhofstrae 67
GoldeggerstraRe 38
Schoénauergasse 3-4
Winklarn-Wolfsoed 1
Kremser Strae 11
Merkengersch 13

StraBBe
Strattnerstrafe 33
Bohmerwaldstrale 21a
FlugplatzstraRe 38
Moostaler Strale 16
HirschenauerstraRe 1
Grazerstralle 61
Danzenreith 33

Hart 35

Moosstrale 3
Moosstrale 23b
Ahornweg 28

StraBBe
Wertheim 50
Industriestrae 5
Weikersbach 18

StraBe
KalvarienbergstraRe 81
Josef Krainer Str. 58
SchieRstattgasse 7
Puch 20

Kaindorf 300
Leitersdorf 155
Stainzer StraRe 8
Gasselsdorf 13
LandstraRe 18

StraBe
Allmeinteilweg 1
Gschwend 886
LieRen 61

PLZ Ort

9020 Klagenfurt
9020 Klagenfurt
9100 Volkermarkt
9112 Griffen
9300 St. Veit/Glan
9341 Stralburg
9500 Villach

9521 Treffen
9552 Steindorf
9560 Feldkirchen

PLZ Ort

2063 Zwingendorf
2103 Langenzersdorf
3100 St. Polten

3264 Gresten

3300 Amstetten
3542 Gfohl

3843 Dobersberg

PLZ Ort

4030 Linz

4121 Altenfelden
4600 Wels

4623 Gunskirchen
4780 Scharding
4820 Bad Ischl
4890 Frankenmarkt
4974 Ort im Innkreis
5201 Seekirchen
5230 Mattighofen
5311 Innerschwand

PLZ Ort

5202 Neumarkt
5600 St.Johann
5760 Saalfelden

PLZ Ort

8020 Graz

8074 Raaba

8121 Deutschfeistritz
8182 Puch bei Weiz
8224 Kaindorf

8330 Feldbach

8523 Frauental

Telefon
0463/513517
0463/340324
04232/27275
04233/2366
0676/5815520
0664/751 364 88
04242/41820
04248/3131
0676/844849101
04276/4365

Telefon
02527/324
02244/4404
02742/367471
07487/2358
07472/62400
02716/6456
02843/2387

Telefon
0732/65854147

Homepage
www.gartenwelt-kropfitsch.at

www.gaertnereisattler.at
www.gaertnerei-messner.at
www.gaertnerei-sattler.at

www.blumenselinger.at
www.koelzer.at

www.baumschulekarl.at
www.teuffenbach.eu
www.wedenig.at

Homepage
www.garten-haas.at
www.gaertnerei-ruzicka.at
www.bonigl.at
www.blumenkaefer.at
www.gartenprofi.at

www.pernerstorfer.at
www.baumschule-bauer.at

Homepage
www.werksgaertnerei.at

07282/86681-830 www.artegra.at

07242/42054
0664/4225880
07712/2263
06132/23817
07684/6553
07751/83170
0650/3406468
07742/2275
0664/3983425

Telefon
06216/6369
06412/5222
06582/72401

Telefon
0316/682213
0316/402324
03127/41216
03177/2252
03334/2331
03152/2368
03462/2025

8543 St. Martin i. Sulmt 03465/2234

8770 St. Michael

PLZ Ort

6713 Ludesch

6861 Alberschwende
6866 Andelsbuch

03843/2291

Telefon
05550/2424
0677/61385408
0680/2458370

www.dopetsberger.at
www.seelmann.at
www.helmhart.at
www.blumeneder.at
www.blumen-bergmoser.at
www.k-grossboetzl.at
www.blumen-harasek.at
www.gaertnerei-bachleitner.at
www.landerlebnisgarten.at

Homepage
www.gartenwelt.at
www.zachhalmel.at
www.derschwaighofer.at

Homepage
www.blumen-friedl.at
www.leitnersgaertnerei.at
www.krammer-blumen.at

www.hoefler.at
www.baumschule-loidl.at

www.matzer.net

www.grinschgl.at
www.gaertnerei-prauser.at

Homepage
www.gartenduenser.at

www.regreena.at
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